TECHNICAL
SHEET
LIQUID FILTER BAGS
FILTRATION SOLUTIONS
TECHNICAL
SHEET
Filtration Solutions          Filtration - Pentair
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Polyester (KEM)* • • • • • • • • 121.1°C
• 93.3°C
ORDERING INFORMATION
OUTER BAGINNER BAG
SECTION 2
10
SECTION 1
KE
SECTION 3
K
SECTION 4
2
SECTION 5
S
SECTION 6
A
SECTION 1
KE
SECTION 2
50
SECTION 1
KE
SECTION 2
25
SECTION 3
K
SECTION 4
2
SECTION 5
S
SECTION 6
RT
Filtration Solutions          Filtration - Pentair
DIMENSIONS AND CONSTRUCTION
SECTION 1 SECTION 2 SECTION 3
Fibers Micron Ratings Available for the Designated
Fibers Bag Finish or Cover (Over Felt Only)
KE = Felt, Polyester KE = 1, 5, 10, 15, 25, 50, 75, 100, 200
KO = Felt, Polypropylene KO = 1, 5, 10, 25, 50, 100
 NMO = 5, 10, 25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 175, 200,
250, 300, 400, 600, 800
 KEM = 100, 125, 150, 200, 250, 300, 400, 800 C = Spun-Bonded Nylon (Cerex®)
KES = Felt, Polyester KES = 1, 5, 10, 15, 25, 50, 75, 100, 200
KEW = Felt, Polyester  KEW = 1, 5, 10, 15, 25, 50, 75, 100, 200 Cover
KOS = Felt, Polyester  KOS = 1, 5, 10, 25, 50, 100
OR = 25 KO only)
HT = Felt, Nomex (nylon) HT = 5, 10, 25, 50, 100
 KOMO = CALL FACTORY
KOW = Felt, Polypropylene KOW = 1, 5, 10, 25, 50, 100
SECTION 4 SECTION 5 SECTION 6
Size & Symbol with Useage and Bag Dimensions (Diameter X Length) Ring Styles Options
A = Automotive
M
K